
RTE01 19-52 KELLY THORNSBURY
Run FE-01AM

 7:42 a 35811  Huron River Dr

 7:43 a 36584  Huron River Dr

 7:44 a 36906  Huron River Dr

 7:45 a 19224  Craig St

 7:47 a 36835  Violet St

 7:48 a 19514  Somers St

 7:50 a 36710  Ellis St

 7:51 a Sibley Rd & Lawrence Ln

 7:53 a 18618  Hannan Rd

 7:58 a Hawthorne Blvd & Theresa Ln

 7:59 a S Dianne LN & Christina Dr

 8:05 a 20700  Gentz Rd

 8:07 a 38377  Judd Rd

 8:09 a 22154  Clark Rd

 8:11 a Somerset Rd & Island Dr

 8:12 a 38819  Doe Ridge

 8:13 a Elk Run St & Drake

 8:18 a 21381  Otter Rd

 8:20 a 21185  Waltz Rd

 8:22 a 22635  Waltz Rd

 8:23 a 23500  Waltz Rd

 8:25 a 24390  Waltz Rd

 8:25 a 37240  Felt Rd

 8:26 a 37100  Felt Rd

 8:29 a 37100  Elizabeth Ln

 8:32 a 26259  Territorial Crossings RD

 8:35 a Willow Rd & Weigel St

 8:36 a Willow Rd & Leontine St

 8:36 a Willow Rd & Geneva Ave

 8:39 a 25499  Winding Crk

 8:40 a 25353  Rust Rd

 8:43 a 35254  Willow Rd

 8:45 a 26671  Rinne Rd

 8:48 a 34000  Willow Rd



RTE01 19-52 KELLY THORNSBURY
Run FE-01PM

 4:04 p 35811  Huron River Dr

 4:05 p 36584  Huron River Dr

 4:06 p 36906  Huron River Dr

 4:08 p 19224  Craig St

 4:09 p 36835  Violet St

 4:10 p 19514  Somers St

 4:12 p 36710  Ellis St

 4:13 p Sibley Rd & Lawrence Ln

 4:15 p 18618  Hannan Rd

 4:20 p Hawthorne Blvd & Theresa Ln

 4:21 p S Dianne LN & Christina Dr

 4:28 p 20700  Gentz Rd

 4:29 p 38377  Judd Rd

 4:31 p 22154  Clark Rd

 4:34 p Somerset Rd & Island Dr

 4:35 p 38819  Doe Ridge

 4:36 p Elk Run St & Drake

 4:40 p 21381  Otter Rd

 4:42 p 21185  Waltz Rd

 4:44 p 22635  Waltz Rd

 4:46 p 23500  Waltz Rd

 4:47 p 24390  Waltz Rd

 4:47 p 37240  Felt Rd

 4:48 p 37100  Felt Rd

 4:51 p 37100  Elizabeth Ln

 4:54 p 26259  Territorial Crossings RD

 4:57 p Willow Rd & Weigel St

 4:58 p Willow Rd & Leontine St

 4:59 p Willow Rd & Geneva Ave

 5:01 p 25499  Winding Crk

 5:03 p 25353  Rust Rd

 5:05 p 35254  Willow Rd

 5:11 p 26671  Rinne Rd

 5:14 p 34000  Willow Rd



RTE02 19-51 KRIS EICKHOLD
Run FE-2AM

 7:47 a 41810  Judd Rd

 7:47 a 42082  Judd Rd

 7:51 a 22425  Haggerty Rd

 7:54 a 24690  Haggerty Rd

 7:59 a 39801  Wear Rd

 7:59 a 24735  Clark Rd

 8:02 a 26060  Whispering Willows Dr

 8:04 a 26045  Redwood Dr

 8:07 a 37633  Ash Rd

 8:10 a 1100  Oakville Waltz Rd

 8:12 a 2231  Oakville Waltz Rd

 8:20 a 37546 Dale Dr

 8:22 a 27135  John Dr

 8:26 a 35294  Ash Rd

 8:27 a 27117  Bell Rd

 8:30 a 28700  Waltz Rd

 8:34 a 28963  Betsy Dr

 8:35 a Betsy Dr & Settlers Way

 8:36 a Dawn Ridge Dr & Autumn Day

 8:37 a 28421  Apple Blossom Dr

 8:38 a Apple Blossom Dr & Autumn Day

 8:38 a Apple Blossom Dr & Handsomer Dr

 8:39 a Apple Blossom Dr & Settlers Way

 8:40 a 28940  Apple Blossom Dr

 8:40 a Apple Blossom Dr & Adora Ln

 8:43 a E Mockingbird Dr & Oriole Ct

 8:43 a E Mockingbird Dr & Cardinal Ct

 8:44 a 27429 N Mockingbird Dr

 8:45 a 27496 N Mockingbird Dr

 8:46 a Starling Ln & Warbler Ct

 8:48 a 27980 S Mockingbird Dr



RTE02 19-51 KRIS EICKHOLD
Run FE-2PM

 4:05 p 28963  Betsy Dr

 4:06 p Betsy Dr & Settlers Way

 4:07 p Dawn Ridge Dr & Autumn Day

 4:08 p 28421  Apple Blossom Dr

 4:09 p Apple Blossom Dr & Autumn Day

 4:10 p Apple Blossom Dr & Handsomer Dr

 4:10 p Apple Blossom Dr & Settlers Way

 4:11 p 28940  Apple Blossom Dr

 4:12 p Apple Blossom Dr & Adora Ln

 4:15 p E Mockingbird Dr & Oriole Ct

 4:16 p E Mockingbird Dr & Cardinal Ct

 4:16 p 27429 N Mockingbird Dr

 4:17 p 27496 N Mockingbird Dr

 4:19 p Starling Ln & Warbler Ct

 4:20 p 27980 S Mockingbird Dr

 4:31 p 1100  Oakville Waltz Rd

 4:34 p 2231  Oakville Waltz Rd

 4:37 p 28700  Waltz Rd

 4:40 p 27117  Bell Rd

 4:41 p 35294  Ash Rd

 4:45 p 37546 Dale Dr

 4:46 p 27135  John Dr

 4:49 p 37633  Ash Rd

 4:51 p 26060  Whispering Willows Dr

 4:52 p 26045  Redwood Dr

 4:57 p 39801  Wear Rd

 4:57 p 24735  Clark Rd

 5:02 p 24690  Haggerty Rd

 5:07 p 22425  Haggerty Rd

 5:09 p 42082  Judd Rd

 5:12 p 41810  Judd Rd



RTE03 44 STEVE RHINE
Run FE-3AM

 7:46 a 34340  Huron River Dr

 7:48 a 20740  Wahrman Rd

 7:52 a 33785  Huron River Dr

 7:52 a 33675  Huron River Dr

 7:53 a 33300  King Rd

 7:54 a 33263  King Rd

 7:58 a 18480  Merriman Rd

 8:01 a 31985  Pennsylvania Rd

 8:02 a 32649  Pennsylvania Rd

 8:05 a 32100  Prescott Rd

 8:10 a 29925  Prescott Rd

 8:14 a 31000  Sibley Rd

 8:17 a 20729  Merriman Rd

 8:19 a 29721  King Rd

 8:20 a 29620  King Rd

 8:20 a 29585  King Rd

 8:22 a 21592  Springhill St

 8:24 a King Rd & Harriet St

 8:28 a Marquee Rd & Legrande Blvd

 8:29 a 22017  Pillette Pl

 8:32 a 27771  West Rd

 8:33 a 28635  West Rd

 8:36 a 23517  Middlebelt Rd

 8:38 a 28959  Grix Rd

 8:43 a 26670  Inkster Rd

 8:45 a 28325 W Huron River Dr

 8:46 a 29232 W Huron River Dr

 8:48 a 30037 W Huron River Dr

 8:49 a 30168 W Huron River Dr



RTE03 44 STEVE RHINE
Run FE-3PM

 4:04 p Marquee Rd & Legrande Blvd

 4:07 p 27771  West Rd

 4:09 p 28635  West Rd

 4:11 p 23517  Middlebelt Rd

 4:12 p 28959  Grix Rd

 4:18 p 26670  Inkster Rd

 4:20 p 28325 W Huron River Dr

 4:21 p 29232 W Huron River Dr

 4:23 p 30037 W Huron River Dr

 4:23 p 30168 W Huron River Dr

 4:31 p 34340  Huron River Dr

 4:33 p 20740  Wahrman Rd

 4:41 p 33785  Huron River Dr

 4:41 p 33675  Huron River Dr

 4:42 p 33300  King Rd

 4:42 p 33263  King Rd

 4:45 p 20729  Merriman Rd

 4:47 p 18480  Merriman Rd

 4:51 p 32649  Pennsylvania Rd

 4:52 p 31985  Pennsylvania Rd

 4:56 p 32100  Prescott Rd

 5:05 p 29925  Prescott Rd

 5:10 p 31000  Sibley Rd

 5:14 p 29721  King Rd

 5:15 p 29585  King Rd

 5:17 p 21592  Springhill St

 5:19 p King Rd & Harriet St



RTE04 45 SHELLY ELKINS
Run BR/FEAM4

 7:41 a 24755  Huron River Dr

 7:44 a 24125  Dugan Dr

 7:44 a 24005  Dugan Dr

 7:45 a 24200  Huron River Dr

 7:48 a Wolverine Ct & Fox River Dr

 7:52 a 23164  Huron River Dr

 7:52 a 23110 Huron River Dr

 7:53 a 33250  West Rd

 7:54 a 32909  West Rd

 7:54 a 32593  West Rd

 7:56 a 22511  Dickinson Rd

 7:57 a 22300  Dickinson Rd

 7:57 a 22176  Dickinson Rd

 8:01 a 21430  Huron River Dr

 8:02 a Huron River Dr & Steadman St

 8:03 a 22003  Huron River Dr

 8:03 a 22373  Huron River Dr

 8:05 a 32220  West Rd

 8:06 a 32115  West Rd

 8:07 a 31525  West Rd

 8:08 a 30876  West Rd

 8:09 a 30758  West Rd

 8:10 a W Creek Dr & Upland Dr

 8:10 a W Creek Dr & Crescent Ridge Dr

 8:11 a W Creek Dr & Crescent Ridge Dr

 8:12 a W Creek Dr & Lower Ridge Dr

 8:13 a Waterview Dr & W Creek Dr

 8:14 a 23794  Waterview Dr

 8:14 a Waterview Dr & Lower Ridge Dr

 8:15 a 23456  Waterview Dr

 8:16 a Upland Dr & Waterview Dr

 8:16 a 29991  West Rd

 8:17 a 29605  West Rd

 8:18 a 29550  West Rd

 8:20 a 22460  White Pine Dr

 8:22 a 23517  Middlebelt Rd



RTE04 45 SHELLY ELKINS
Run BR/FEPM4

 3:55 p 24820  Sunny Side Bus DR

 3:58 p 24755  Huron River Dr

 4:01 p 24125  Dugan Dr

 4:01 p 24005  Dugan Dr

 4:02 p 24200  Huron River Dr

 4:04 p Wolverine Ct & Fox River Dr

 4:08 p 23164  Huron River Dr

 4:09 p 23110 Huron River Dr

 4:09 p 33250  West Rd

 4:10 p 32909  West Rd

 4:11 p 32593  West Rd

 4:12 p 22511  Dickinson Rd

 4:13 p 22300  Dickinson Rd

 4:14 p 22176  Dickinson Rd

 4:18 p 21430  Huron River Dr

 4:18 p Huron River Dr & Steadman St

 4:19 p 22003  Huron River Dr

 4:20 p 22373  Huron River Dr

 4:22 p 32220  West Rd

 4:23 p 32115  West Rd

 4:24 p 31525  West Rd

 4:25 p 30876  West Rd

 4:25 p 30758  West Rd

 4:26 p W Creek Dr & Upland Dr

 4:27 p W Creek Dr & Crescent Ridge Dr

 4:28 p W Creek Dr & Crescent Ridge Dr

 4:29 p W Creek Dr & Lower Ridge Dr

 4:29 p Waterview Dr & W Creek Dr

 4:30 p 23794  Waterview Dr

 4:31 p Waterview Dr & Lower Ridge Dr

 4:31 p 23456  Waterview Dr

 4:32 p Upland Dr & Waterview Dr

 4:33 p 29991  West Rd

 4:34 p 29605  West Rd

 4:34 p 29550  West Rd

 4:36 p 22460  White Pine Dr

 4:39 p 23517  Middlebelt Rd

 4:44 p 24870  Merriman Rd



RTE11 19-58 CHARLOTTE BROOKS
Run BR-11PM

 3:51 p 29272 W Huron River Dr

 3:53 p 25470  Odette Rd

 3:54 p 28300 Van Horn Rd

 3:55 p 28100  Van Horn Rd

 3:58 p 27955  Grix Rd

 4:00 p 28970  Grix Rd

 4:01 p 29300  Grix Rd

 4:02 p 29350  Grix Rd

 4:05 p 24881  Merriman Rd

 4:06 p 24545  Merriman Rd

 4:07 p 24063  Merriman Rd

 4:10 p 21944  Merriman Rd

 4:10 p 21809  Merriman Rd

 4:11 p 21501  Merriman Rd

 4:11 p 21337  Merriman Rd

 4:12 p 21104 Merriman Rd

 4:13 p 20855  Merriman Rd

 4:14 p 19925  Merriman Rd

 4:15 p 19609 Merriman Rd

 4:16 p 18897 Merriman Rd

 4:17 p 18480 Merriman Rd

 4:18 p 18346 Merriman Rd

 4:19 p 17830 Merriman Rd

 4:21 p 31985  Pennsylvania Rd

 4:26 p 31880  Prescott Rd

 4:30 p 30330  Prescott Rd

 4:32 p 17444  Middlebelt Rd

 4:35 p 30965  Pennsylvania Rd

 4:40 p 18058 Middlebelt Rd

 4:44 p 31000  Sibley Rd

 4:45 p 31861  Sibley Rd

 4:46 p 32000  Sibley Rd

 4:47 p 32761  Sibley Rd

 4:47 p 32945 Sibley Rd


